Summer 2022 Exam Timetable

Exam Exam X
Date . Exam Unit Code Length
Session Board
Tuesday 8th March 2022 AM Food Technology Cook Group 1 AQA 8585 3h
Wednesday 9th March .
AM NCFE Health & Fitness NCFE 1h 30m
2022
Thursday 10th March
5022 AM Food Technology Cook Group 2 AQA 8585 3h
Friday 11th March 2022 BTEC Creative Media Production Session 1 Edexcel 2h
Monday 14th March All Day Drama Performance Edugas
Friday 25th March 2022 BTEC Creative Media Production Session 2 Edexcel 3h
28th April 2022 Polis Speaking Exam AQA
Spanish Speaking Exams AQA 8698
Wednesday 4th May 2022 All Day German Speaking Exam AQA
French Speaking Exams AQA 8658
Thursday 5th May 2022 Portuguese Speaking Exam Edexcel
Tuesday 10th May 2022 BTEC Creative Media Production Session 3 Edexcel 4h
Thursday 12th May 2022 Russian Speaking Exam AQA
AM Religious Studies Paper 1 AQA 8063/1 1h 45m
Monday 16th May 2022 PM Computer Science Paper 1 Edexcel 1CP2 01 1h 30m
Sociology Paper 1 Edugas | C200U10-1 1h 45m
Tuesday 17th May 2022 AM Biology Paper 1 AQA 8461/1 1h 45m
Combined Science Biology Paper 1 AQA 8464/B/1 1h 15m
Wednesday 18th May AM English Language Paper 1 AQA 8700/1 1h 45m
2022 PM German Reading and Listening AQA 8668 1h 45m
AM History Paper 1B AQA 8145/1B/B 1h
Thursday 19th May 2022 PM Italian Listening and Reading AQA 8633 1h 45m
Drama Edugas | C690U30-1 1h 30m
Friday 20th May 2022 AM Maths Paper 1 (non- calculator) Edexcel 1MA1/1 1h 30m
Monday 23rd May 2022 AM Geography Paper 1 AQA 8035/1 1h 30m
AM French Listening and Readi AQA 8658 1h 20m/1h
Tuesday 24th May 2022 rench Listening and Reading 45m
PM Physical Education Paper 1 AQA 8582/1 1h 15m
Wednesday 25th May AM English Literature Paper 1 AQA 8702/1 1h 45m
2022 PM Greek Listening and Reading Edexcel 1GKO 1h 45m
AM Spanish Reading and Listeni AQA 8698 1h 20m/1h
Thursday 26th May 2022 panish Reading and Listening 45m
PM Religious Studies Paper 2 AQA 8063/2A/2Y 1h 45m
Chemistry Paper 1 AQA 8462/1 1h 45m
. AM
Friday 27th May 2022 Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1 AQA 8464/C/1 1h 15m
PM Computer Science Paper 2 Edexcel 1CP2 02 2h
Half Term
Monday 6th June 2022 AM German Writing AQA 8668/WH 1h 20m
Tuesday 7th June 2022 AM Maths Paper 2 (calculator) Edexcel 1MA1/2 1h 30m
PM Geography Paper 2 AQA 8035/2 1h 30m
Wednesday 8th June 2022 AM English Literature Paper 2 AQA 8702/2 1h 45m
PM Further Maths Paper 1 AQA 8365 1h 45m




AM History Paper 1A AQA 8145/1A/B 1h
Thursday 9th June 2022 PM Physics Paper 1 AQA 8463/1 1h 45m
Combined Science Physics Paper 1 AQA 8464/P/1 1h 15m
AM English Language Paper 2 AQA 8700/2 1h 45m
Friday 10th June 2022 oM Sociology Paper 2 WJEC | C200U20-1 1h 45m
Physical Education Paper . AQA 8582/2 1h 15m
Monday 13th June 2022 AM Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) Edexcel 1IMA13 1h 30m
PM Greek Writing Edexcel 1GKO 1h 25m
AM Geography Paper 3 AQA 8035/3 1h
Tuesday 14th June 2022 PM Statistics Paper 1 Edexcel 1STO 1h 30m
Italian Writing AQA 8633 1h 20m
AM Biology Paper 2 AQA 8461/2 1h 45m
Wednesday 15th June Combined Science Biology Paper 2 AQA 8464/B/2 1h 15m
2022 PM Russian Listening and Reading Edexcel 1RUO 1h 50m
Design & Technology AQA 8552 2h
Thursday 16th June 2022 PM French Writing AQA 8658 1h 5m/1h 20m
Exam Exam .
Date . Exam Unit Code Length
Session Board
AM Spanish Writing AQA 8698 1h 5m/1h 20m
Friday 17th June 2022 oM Portuguese Listening and Reading Edexcel 1PGO 1h 45m
Polish Listening and Reading AQA 8688 1h 45m
Chemistry Paper 2 AQA 8462/2 1h 45m
Monday 20th June 2022 AM Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2 AQA 8464/C/2 1h 15m
PM Food Preparation and nutrition AQA 8585 1h 45m
Tuesday 21st June 2022 AM History Paper 2B AQA 8145/2B/C 1h
PM Dance AQA 8236/W 1h 30m
Wednesday 22nd June AM Music Edexcel 1MUO 03 1h 30m
2022 PM Further Maths Paper AQA 8365 1h 45m
Thursday 23rd June 2022 |  AM Physics Paper 2 AQA 8463/2 1h 45m
Combined Science Physics Paper 2 AQA 8464/P/2 1h 15m
Friday 24th June 2022 AM Statistics Edexcel 1STO 1h 30m
Health and Fitnes NCFE P001401 1h 30m
Monday 27th June 2022 AM Portuguese Writing Edexcel 1PGO 1h 25m
Polish Writing AQA 8688 1h 20m
Tuesday 28th June 2022 AM Russian Writing Edexcel 1RUO 1h 35m

Wednesday 29th June
2022

CONTINGENCY DAY




